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CHAPTER 629

AN ACT relating to an increased appropriation to the conservation com-
mission for fish and game operations.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

The appropriations in section 20.280 (71) of the statutes, as affected
by the laws of 1957, are increased by adding the following amounts which
become available by reason of chapter 489, laws of 1957 (Bill No. 214; S.),

Conservation Commission
Fish, game and parks-divisions 	 1958-59

Fish and game operations (71) 	 ($6632388)
Personal services, bonus 	 34,435
Personal services, basic 	 135,880
Material and expense 	 111,291
Capital outlay	 3810782

for the purpose of carrying out the functions of the conservation commis-
sion relating to fish and game.

Approved. August 14, 1957.
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